£33 i-J -
ﬁmbahlt or %tatemzut of Annual steﬁsmtut wotk
(PROOF OF LABOR) o

ON UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM

w-\

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies {certify) that he (she, they) has (have) cxpcnded moie ﬂun
$3900 dollars for labor and improvements, as the annual assessment work for

the year ending September 1, 19.83 _, on the (list claim names here)
Tucky May £1-8B: 11-13; 16; 18-21; 24

lode (placer) mining claim(s} in Section 13, 18, Tuwnshlp 25N .kRange 49E 375 L i ﬂ’E
nknown Mining District BEureka  County, Nevads,
awned by Stephen D. Damele; Carlln, Neva a 89822 .,

. for the purpose of holding o gaid claim(s).

The claim map showing said clzim(s) is filed as Document No. _@L_WM the
Eureka County records.

Said labor wae performed or improvements made by (name and address)

Galli Exploration Assoc.: P.O. Box 12307;: Reno, Nevada 89510

betsyeen the dates of _B/3/83 and___ 8711/83 , snd consisted of

Construction of approximately two

niles of drill road and one grill pad. The work was contracted

‘to Bob Barrows of Carlin, Nevada. Equipment used was an Allls—

' Chalimers HD-21 dozer. Work was_performed on claims 1-8, 11-13- for

F {Describe work done, and elaim or part of clam affecied) )
a the benefit of the entire group.
Dated this 3rd dey of October ,10.83 o

@/} (N :‘n: of mbs%
)éj%(%m

(Witness)
Subscribed and sworn to before me this
Groeaay or L0teber g 83
YT LahDRis RECORDER'S STAMP
. AT, .l e oslpevedd
§ -_ l 1yAp1.7.n. - x:-::.‘: i 17,1834 .
Bl U e . by

Nole I: This Affidavit or Statement of Annual
“Asscasment work must be filed within 60 days
-after the performance of labor or making of
}mpfmfcmmts \

" Note 2: “Each locator shall file two copies of a
“map prepared in accordance with NRS 517.030
] ltfl the county recorder in which the claim is :
located not later than September 1, 1972.7 NRS '
517.230, Subsection 3.

CARLISLE FORM NO, 60N




o AL

" cramM

Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky
Lucky

pMay 1
May 2
May 3
May 4
May 5
May 6
Hay 7
May 8
May 11
May 12
May 13
May 16
May 18
May 19
May 20
May 21
¥ay 24

LIST OF CLAI

COUNTY - BOOK: PAGE

70: 369
70: 370
70: 364
70: 365
70: 366
70: 368
70: 3467
70: 371
70: 372
70: 373
70: 374
70: 375
70: 376
70: 377
70: 378
70: 379
70: 380
RICORDED AT R_EOUEST oF

£00n_ Ut FARTS

g30CT11 AlD: B3

CFFICIAL RECCROS
EURERA COvkT , i VADA

155 REBALEATI, £ CORDER
rusﬁu_ﬂigtfgz_

crf seff. 28

MS AND DOCUMENT HUMBERS .

BLM - SERIAL NUMBER : .

68329
68330
68331
68332
68333
68334
68335
68336
68337
68338
68339
68340
68341
68342
68343
68344
68345

BOOK| | 4 TAGESTO




