## <del>89377</del> Affidavit or Statement of Annual Assessment Work (PROOF OF LABOR) ON UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) expended more than dollars for labor and improvements, as the annual assessment work for the year ending September 1, 19.83 , on the (list claim names here) Lucky May #1-8; 11-13; 16; 18-21; 24 lode (placer) mining claim(s) in Section 15, 16, Township 25N, Range 49E Unknown \_\_\_\_ Mining District, in Eureka Court Unknown Mining District, in Eurowned by Stephen D. Damele; Carlin, Nevada 89822 County, Nevada, for the purpose of holding said claim(s). The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed as Document No. See attached list the County records. Eureka Said labor was performed or improvements made by (name and address)\_ Galli Exploration Assoc.; P.O. Box 12307; Reno, Nevada 89510 8/11/83 , and consisted of and . between the dates of 8/3/83 Construction of approximately two miles of drill road and one drill pad. The work was contracted ---to Bob Barrows of Carlin, Nevada. Equipment used was an Allis-Work was performed on claims 1-8, 11-13 for Chalmers HD-21 dozer. (Describe work done, and claim or part of claim affected) the benefit of the entire group. Dated this\_ .day of 🗅 (Name of subscriber)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

3rd day of October, 19 83

Lly Appointment Action (ally 17, 1834

Note 1: This Affidavit or Statement of Annual Assessment work must be filed within 60 days after the performance of labor or making of improvements.

Note 2: "Each locator shall file two copies of a map prepared in accordance with NRS 517.030 with the county recorder in which the claim is located not later than September 1, 1972." NRS 517.230, Subsection 3.

CARLISLE FORM NO. 60 N

MARKI 14 FAGES 69

RECORDER'S STAMP

## LIST OF CLAIMS AND DOCUMENT NUMBERS

	•	
	-cov. DAGE	BLM - SERIAL NUMBER
OT 3 TM	COUNTY - BOOK: PAGE	
CLAIM		68329
- 1 - 16ave 1	70: 36 <del>9</del>	68330
Lucky May 1	70: 370	68331
Lucky May 2	70: 364	68332
Lucky May 3	70: 365	68333
Lucky May 4	70: 366	68334
Lucky May 5	70: 368	AT THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY
Tucky May 6	70: 367	68335
Lucky May 7		68336
Lucky May 8	10.	68337
Lucky May 11	70: 372	68338
Lucky May 12	70: 373	68339
Lucky May 12	70: 374	68340
Lucky May 13	70: 375	68341
Lucky May 16	70: 376	68342
Lucky May 18	70: 377	68343
Lucky May 19	70: 378	68344
Lucky May 20	70: 379	
Lucky May 21	70: 380	68345
Lucky Hay 24	10. 200	1 1

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Coll. Exploration Associates
EOOR 114 PAGE 569

83 0CT 11 AID: 53

OFFICIAL RECERDS
EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA
11.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
FILE NO. 59377

EFF 331.35

BOOK 1 1 4 MGE 5 7 0